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53
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55
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640
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a3
64
65
56
&7
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&9
76

Last
Sievers
Wallace
Morris
Dunlap-Smith
Chamberliain
Schwalbe
Mandel
Shahidi
Takimoto
Buckingham
Harper
Omazn
Foster
Hart
Burke
Fowers
Washingten
Delucia
Walker
MNorman
Copelan
Fraeman
LaForge
Gremillion
Horzmans
Toth
Nieradka
Prectox
Laird
Lockwoad
Lyman
Huddleston
Hoffman
Mactourtney
Galvegz
Trumble
Scott
Raestner
Ricketts
Glover
Stavisky
Fulton
Gurnowski
Mavich
Korovikowv
DeBusk
Vega
Tafti
Domashovet:z
Vassoler
Chu
Gi'Neill
Johnson
Thomas
Fabio

Jarin-Lipschitz

Gifford
Rubenstein
Fletcher
Ford
Hughes
Clark
Herrick
Clements
Greene
Herdman
Davis
Price
Steiber
Kossmann

First
Kendra A
Kaitlyn
Charloftte
Azaline 1
&liiscn E
Hannah C
Bmily R
Lidea K
Sarah W
Emma N
Brianna G
S5omer
Helen M
Haley
Rachel
Janine M
Isis
Lauren R
McKenzie B
Mallory ¥
Maria A
Abigail A
Jennifer M
Alexis Y.N
Katie A
Melinda
Briana
Susan C
Cheryl D
Chantz N
Christiana
Halley P
Kira
Erin
Gabrielle
Maria Ale]j
Catherine
Lydia F
Abbie
Cynthia B
Eatya
Rachel L
Laura A
Corey b
Yulia
Kate
Deborah A
Ariana
Tasha C
Emily A
Deboran S
Ariel M
Jacguie D
Catherine
Siobhan M
Laura
Emily R
Sophnia 5
Devin
Cristina B
Rachel ABN
Rachel A
Kerry K
Julie H
Hazel S
Samantha J
Christina
Emily J
Daria ¥
Caitlin F

Division
VIRGINIA
HNEW JERSEY
CARPTITOL
HORTHEAST
COLORADD
NORTH CA
NEWENGLAND
NEWENGLAND
50. TEXAS
GULFCST TR
GATEWAY FL
METRO NYC
PHYILADELDPH
NEW JERSEY
LONG LSLKD
MARYLAND
METRG WYC
NEW JERSEY
NEWENGLAND
GULECST TX
COREGON
CRPITOL
NORTHEAST
GULFLEST TX
ST. LOUIS
VIRGINIA
NEW JERSEY
UTAH/S.IDA
GULECESY TX
NORTH TEX
50. CALIF.
METRO NYC
WEST-ROCK
MICHIGAN
MARYLAND
NEWENGLAND
GULECSYT TX
SO, CALIF,
NG, COAST
WESTERN WL
NEWENGLAND
TLLINOQIS
NEW JERSEY
NEWENGLAND
NEW JERSEY
NORTH TEX
GEORGTA
METRO NYC
TLLINOIS
NEW JERSEY
NEW JERSEY
MINKESCTA
ALAZKA
GEORGIA
CARPITOL
PHILADELPH
SC. CALIF.
50. CALIF.
NCRTHEAST
OREGON
WESTERN WA
NORTH TEX
N.CAROLINA
PLAINS TEX
LONG ISLND
HANSAS
5C. TEXAS
GULFCST TX
NEVADA
WNEW MEXICO

Cntry Class

Usa
UsA
Ush
TSk
UsA
TUsh
[SEE7:N
UsA
uspa
a3n
usa
TSR
UsA
[LEES
Gsa
Ush
USA
ugry
GSA
USA
USA
UsA
USA
Ush
USA
USA
USA
UGSh
Ush
G55
USA
[SIGEN
USA
35n
SA
U5a
ush
USA
Usa
UsSA
USA
Usa
G5a
USA
Usa
USA
UsA
UsA
USSR
USh
Ush
USA
Usa
[S): 28
Ush
USA
Usa
U3k
Y.
usa
USA
Geh
USA
Ush
Ush
UsA
USA
U524
USA
Gsa
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Year
2009
2005
2009
200%
2009

2009
2008
2009
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2007
2009
2008
2008
2008
2009
2008

20009
2009

2009
2009
2009
2009
Z009
2008
20089
2008

2008
2009

2009

2008

2009

2007
zca7
2007
2009
2009

2602

2005
2009

20669
2009
2008
2608
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Women's Epee -

Summer Naticnals 2009 Div., 32 Women's Epee Event Results Page 2
Place Last First Division Cntry Class  Yeay
7t T Galluccl Danieila € NORTH CHIO UsSA G
71T Crocker Kelsey E COLORADG GSA il
73 Wilhelm Julia € MINBESOTA IsA )
74 Jay Rachael R GECRGIA GsA E 2009
75 McGary Amy UTAH/S.IDA Usa U
Ta Mather Johanna M GULFCST TX Uusa U
77 Weiss Henee WESTERN PA Gsa g
78 Myers Stephanie BORDER TEX Usa U
T4 Dudenhcefer Valerie M 50, TEXAS Usa 8]
B8O Piarce Emily A ARK-LA-MISS Usa U0
81 Wheeler T. Suzette GULFCET TX TSR E 2007
82 BOoZzZo Nicole C NORTH TEX USA u
83 Wallace Megan NEW JERSBY USA E 2008
84 Mayerich lizabeth GULFCET TX Sk D 20059
85 T  Hsiao Caroline LONG ISLND U8R O
85T Chow Jasmine 5G. CALIF. Usa B 2000
a7 Perlow Meghan J KANSAS usa 0
88 Meshan Kaela ®E AE~LA-MISS usa U
39 T McCormick Maria L COLORADO [ISE
4% 7T Rodriguez Magan A MINNESOTA sy U
Gl Garry lizabeth BEVADA Uza U
92 Tranquada Lisa 5 LONG FS5LND usp D 2007
93 Rosen Llisabeth METRO NYC Ush E 208
94 Balfour Lindsay M MICHIGAN UsSk U
a5 Ford Isabel CREGON U3A Il 2009
95 Clem Marla B WESTERN WA USA E 2009
97 Medard Catharine THDIANA gsa U
a8 Haropulos Althea NORTHEAST Usa U
99 Bloomer Suzanne CENTRAL CA gsa b 2008
100 Hazel Busan L 5.CARCLINA Ush U
101 Scroggins Carissa J NCRTH TEX Ush E 2008
102 Troyanski Kristina ¥ 50. TEXAS sy U
103 Smith Katrina A NORTH TEX 34 E 2009
104 Lewkowlitz-5h. .. Ariana & LONG JSLND Gsa O
105 Macarr Madalyn A 20, CALIF. OSh |8 2009
106 Hinkel Leigh G KANSAS Usa 2009
107 Rorberq Josephine WESTERN WA USA & 2007
108 Schmicd Carola K WESTERN WA Usa < 2009
109 Galiego gduiis METRO NYC UGSA a
1140 Fowler Kaitlyn A ARIZONA Ush U
111 T Woeltie Maeve M ST, LOUIS [T
111 T Devore Jennifer WESTERN WA usy U
113 T Rixon Jordan A WESTERN WA Usa E 2009
113 T Chevrolet Jessica M NORTH CHIO usp U
115 Doser Biane I BORDER TEX Jgsp U

Wumber of AT

Number ¢f B'0

Humher of C'7

Number of D'36

Number of ®'28

Number of U744

07/10/09

19:08:48



Women's Epee - Summer Nationals
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30
31
32
33
34
35
36

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
o9
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

67

69
70

Wuam
*1180
*3361
*3231
*2857
*878
*1775
*2259
*1967
*2817
*Z2560
*1338
*32406
#4249
#3353
* 634
*1053
=714
*1333
*3086
*1489
*2344
*Z009
16140
2065
*2408
*2362
*1115
*24867
*761
*2882
*1058
*P26
*4714
#1280
*306
*31457
*2681
*3084
*1578
045
w3244
*3234
*537
*i5B2
*506
*5649
*1561
*1412
*1968
*2571
*552
*1557
*3390
*31254
*3313
*1960
*3009
*2371
*1245
*3172
#1483
*h74
*115%
*Z2692
*2BB5
*2741%
*1731
*3362
*2130
*2T730

fencer
Glover,Cynthia B
Wallace,Kaitlyn
Toth,Melinda
Schmid,Carola K
Dunlap=Smith, A
Lafocrge, J
Morris,C
Macarr,Madalyn A
Shahidi,Lidea K
Powers, Janine M
Hart,Haley
Trumble,M
Burke, Racheal
Walker, M
Copelan,Maria A
Ford, fsabel
Davis,C
Harper,Brianna G
Steiber,Daria B
Huddleston, H
Nieradka, Briana
Mandel,Emily R
Kaestner, Lbydia 7
k oL B
Omarx, Somer
Norman,Mallory ¥
Galvez, G
Sievers, Kendra A
Delucia, Lauren R
Sooty, C
roster, Helen M
Domashaovetz, T
Ruckingham, B
Gurnowski, L
Bloomer, Suzanne
Horzmann, Katlie A
Ricketts, Abbie
Stavisky, Katya
Johnsaon, J
Fabic, Slobhan M
Thomas, C
Trangquada, Lisa 9
Clements, Juile H
Proctor, Susan C
Chamberlain, A
Chow, Jasmine
Jay, Rachael &
Hinkel,Leigh G
MacCourtney, Erin
Price,Emily J
Clem,Marla B
Jarin-Lipschitz, L
Washington, Isis
Gremillion, A
Vega, Deborah A
Lyman,Christiana
Smith,Katrina &
Novich,Corey |
Greene, Hazel S
Takimcto, Sarah W
Hughes, R
Chu, Dekborah 8
Gifford,Emily R
Rixon, Jordan A
3croggins, C
Rosen, b
Kossmann, C
Wallace,Magan
Meehan, Kaela B
Rorberg,J

2009 Diwv.

3 Women's Epee

Club
RAIN CITY
MEDEC IL
LE TOUCHE
SAS
DOWNEASTSC
DOWNEASTSC
DCFC
FORTUNE
RI FALC
aCro
NJFR
BSF
NORTHSTFC
RI FB&C
RWFC
3CF
15 TOUCH
F.F.A
SLVRELD
FENCERS
PRIHLSYMCA/WWPHES
TRW /BRANDEIS
PRESIDIOSE
SALLEMAURC/TAMUEFC
FENCERS
SALLEMAURC
BFCC
PRWILLM
MEDEC TI
CLEC
CLUB VIT
ILLINOIS
SALLEMAURO/HVRIRD
MEDEQ II
CERDINAL
MIZEQT
CHICOCREEK
BSE
FCOA
CHCHASE
FSALLC
MISSFFR
DOUBLE T
33
SDEA
LAIFC
DUNWOOLY
KCEC

JEMORY U

BRAZOSFXT
SAS

FAP
PETERWE
SALLEMATRO
FSALLC
PRESIDIOSB
LONESTAR
RI FA&C
RORTHSFC
AR

EERKELEY
FORTUNE
W.F.A.
GBIFC
FENCERS

GLHS

MEDEC II
CADMFC
W.F.A.

Division
WESTERN WA
NEW JERSEY
VIRGINIA
WESTERN WA
NORTHEAST
NORTHEAST
CRRITOL
5G. CALIF.
NEWENGLAND
MARYLAND
NTW JERLEY
NEWENGLARD
LONG IZSLED
NEWENGLAND
OREGGN
OREGON
30. TEXAS
GATEWAY FL
NEVADA
METRO KYC
NEW JERIEY
NEWENGLANE
50. CALIF,
GULEZST TX
METRS NYC
GULFCST I
MARYLAND
VIRGINIA
NEW JERSEY
GULFCST TX
PHILADELPH
ILLINQILS
GULFCST TX
NEW JERSEY
CENTEAL CA
ST. LOUIS
NG, CORST
NEWENGLAND
ALASKA
CAPITOL
GEQRGIA
LONG ISLHD
PLAINS TEX
UTRE/3.1IDA
COLORADO
50, CALIF.
GEQRGIA
KANSAS
MICHIGAN
GULECST TH
WESTERN WA
FHILADELEFH
METRG N¥C
GULFCET TX
GEORGIA
S0, CALIF.
MORTH TEX
REWERGLAND
LONG ISLND
20, TEXAS
WESTERN WA
KEW JERSEY
SO. CALIF.
WESTEREN W2
NORTH TEX
METRO NYC
NEW MEXICO
WEW JERSEY
AE-LA-MISES
WESTERN WA

Page 1
Country Natl World Class Year Index
USA C 2008 2901
UsA o 2008 2802
Usa C 2003 2905
U354 C 2009 2946
Ush C Z200% 2508
USh C 2009 2908
USA C 2009 29309
sa D 2009 39G0
[HEE D 2009 39060
Ush D 2009 3901
USh ] 2503 3901
GSA o] 2009 3901
GSA 8] 2009 3802
GSA ¥} 2009 3902
5h i 2008 3902
58 C 2009 3902
JSA M 2009 35802
USA 8] 2008 3902
Usa M 2009 3803
UsA jal 2009 3903
USA ja] 2009 3905
UsA D 2009 3905
TSA C 2009 3905
USA o] 2009 3306
BEE ] 2009 3906
BT Iy 20809 3807
GSA o 2005 3907
Ush o 2008 3907
GSA D 2502 3908
USA D 2009 3908
USA D 2008 3909
USA s} 2008 33220
USA o 2008 3924
Usa D 2008 3925
Usa D 2008 3927
usa o 2008 3927
UsA D 2008 3928
UGSA D 2008 3928
GSA ja; 2007 3941
Gsa o 2007 3941
TUsSA D 2007 3944
Usa D 2007 3546
Ush D 20465 3887
Ush B 2009 43800
usa B 2005 4800
Usha B 200% 4300
UsSA ot 2009 4901
usa E 2009 4901
USA E 2009 4903
USA E 200% 4903
Usa jot 2009 4904
GSa E 2009 4204
Us5h E 2008 4905
Ush E 2009 4905
Jsa ot 2009 4905
Ush B 2009 4906
GSh B 2009 49806
UsSh E 20809 4506
Ush E 2009 4307
UsSa E 2009 4807
GSA E 200% 4907
USA E 2009 4508
Ush E 2009 4508
Ush E 2008 4409
USA E 2008 48240
USA E 2008 4924
USA E 2008 4525
UsA E z2008 4827
USA G 45248
USSR E 2007 4940

07/10/09 13:11:17



Women's Epee - Summer Nationals 2009

Div.

3 Women's Epee

71
7z
73
T4
75
76
77
78
75
80
g1
82
83
g4
85
86
87
88
88
S50
31
82
93
a4

9%
7

98

106G
101
102
183
104
105
1086
167
108
109
110
111
112
113
ii4
115
116

117

Ium
*34364
*1066
*H60
*1037
1062
*2288
*330
#7886
*31332
#3500
*330G46
*349
2087
#1749
31110
#2877
*868
*13946
*2068
*1424
*1216
*13982
*2717
*3des
#1099
*1871
*1017
*738
*3414
*2369
*2078
*3168
*1113
*1889
*21E5
*2521
#3244
#1729
*1052
#2763
*1128
*317749
*509
*1472
*2496
*1385
*550

Tencer
Wheeler, T
Fraeman, 4
Crocker, Kelsey E
Fletcher, Devin
Fowler, Kaitlyn A
Myers, S
Doser, Diane 1
Devore, Jennifer
Haropulos, Althea
Woeltie,Maeve M
Vasscler,Emily A
Bozzo,Nicole C
McGary, Amy
Balfoux, L
Gallego,dulia
Schwalibe, dH
budenhoefer, vV
Herrick,Kerry K
Mather, Johanna M
Hoffman, Kira
Lockwood, C
Herdman, 3
Rodriguez, M
Wilhelm, Julia C
fulton, Rachel L
Li, Jessica L
Liw,Ting
DeBusk, Kate
Weiss, Renge
OfHeill, Ariel M
MocCormick, M
Tafti,dAriana
Gallueci,D
Lewkowltz=-Shpunto
Medard, C
pierce,Bmily A
Troyanski, K
Korovikav, Yulia
Ford,Cristing &
Rubenstein, S
Garry, E
Laird,Cheryl B
Clark, Rachel A
Hsiao, Carnline
Perlow, Meghan J
Hazel, Susan L
Chevrolet, J

Club
ALLIANCEFA
DUFC /YRLEFC
SDIA
DOWKEAZTSC
AL
EDLEC
TEXEXCA
S5AS3
WICKED
FTGHTNLTON
LTA
REN TEXAS
PFC-IDA
GRAIA
SHERIDAN
HLBRESTD
RRFC
CHAR. Tr.A.
SALLEMAURD

/UM-ANNARE

GRIC
FIVE RINGS

LAKESHORE
SDFR
FLALSLT.
GBFC

TIGER CLUB
THINCY

LEC
FENCERS
GLME
NORTHSFC

/BLAKE SCH.

/GHSHS

CADMEC
TEXASER
EMGARDE
5CF
PREZTIDIOSB
RED ROCE
SALLEMAURD
LONESTAR
NORTHEFC
KCFC
AUGUSTA
ALCRZAR

/MILRBURN

Divizion
GULECST T
CRPITOL
COLORRDO
NORTHREAST
ARIZONA
BORDER TEX
BORDER TEX
WESTERN HA
MORTHEAST
3T. LOUIS
NEW JERSEY
NORTH TEX
UTAH/S.1DA
MICHIGAN
METRO NYC
NORTH CA
SO, TEXAS
1, CARROLINA
GULFCST TH
WEST-ROCK
NORTH TEX
KAMSAS
MINNESOTA
MINKESCTA
TLLINOIS
COLORADG
S$. JEREZEY
RORTH TEX
WESTERN PR
MINNESCTA
COLORADO
METRO NYC
WORTH OHIO
LONG I[SLND
INDIANA
BR-LA-MISS
SO, B3
NEW JERSEY
OREGON
30, CALIF,
NEVADR
GULFCST T
NORTH TEX
LONG ISLND
KANSAS
S.CAROLINA
NORTH OHIOC

Countzy Natl
UsA
UGSA
USA
Ush
USA
Usa
G5A
Usa
LTS
USSR
USA
Ush
Usa
U5A
usa
Ush
UsA
s
USA
USa
Usha
Ush
UsA
usa
Usk
usa
Usn
USA
Usa
USA
USA
USA
USA
Usad
Usa
UsSh
USA
Usa
TSR
USA
usa
USA
usa
Usa
U3k
usa
USA

Page 2
World Class Year I'ndex
B 2007 4941
o 2007 4946
U 9300
U 5900
U 9902
v 5905
U 9907
U 9508
U 3912
U 9912
U 991%
U Q821
U 9922
U 3922
U 9922
U 95246
U 9928
8] 9928
g 3930
8] Q934
8] 9938
U 9938
8] 9935
U 9840
il 9945
§) 9947
18) 9054
U 9963
U 9973
U 9973
U 3074
J 9876
g 59749
ki) 9979
8] 9979
5 9981
iy 9981
§) 9986
U 9988
o 99973
§) 9993
U 94993
i 2924
U 9856
U 499445
o 9958
U 9299

07/10/0% 13:11:17



Women's Epee - Summer Naticnals 2009 Div. 3 Women's Epee

Reund 1 Page 1

Pool: 1 Round: 1 Strip: ;ﬁfﬂ é%wﬂﬂ\

Time In:

Bloomer, Suzary

Name

00:00:00

Time Out: 13:22:01
e, 2 3 4 5 65 7

Wheeler, T

Tafti,Ariana 1

Gurnowski, L, j??'f_
_ ==

Meehan,Kaela E 7,

Glover,Cynthia-

Gallucci, D

:l N
£ fNE
o AT

4 Fencers 5 Fencers:

1 -4 1 -2

2

=g BN

_33_

H
DI o W

1
oG = O W W

L O N Y WU B s e

6 Fencers h 71Féncefé f
=2 3 - 6 adeende 3T

Warnings

]

Scorekeeper:

07/10/09 13:22:01



Women's Epee - Summer Nationals 2009 Div. 3 Women's Epee Round 1 Page 2

Pool: 2 Round: 1 Strip: égéé PR oo,

Time In: C0:00:00 Time Out: 13:22:01
Name - iz 3 4 5 8 7 vV TS TR TI PL

S WZ N NG 12618 8
A11%]2¢ -7
| /4 | 3% -4
222 124 —|
4122 19 +11
&
|

Horzmann,Katie Z
KH
McCormlck Mm

HI 3
i
W

Rorberg, J

Kossmann

Wallace,Kaitlngﬁx
Buckingham, %{yw// r
;7 L@WkOWé; ”Smgﬁm ;,‘

‘ 5{“@‘1&‘uﬂ ol

S /3 1"/ 7 \

;?3 S%‘jﬂ‘:étmﬁ'f*h
o ) G\ A
T <,

m4“Féﬁcers 5 FenééﬁéﬂﬁMG'Fénééfémm? 7 FEHC@KS ” Warnings

1 -2 3f 6 =7 34— ,‘ }/
-5 5/- 125 4—rb- L. é%’B

~ 43 = T /\)
6 - 2 F=-3_3—5 ° ? (:2 Y

| B F=—t
B B o
=3 F=3 4
BT =5
M= 3 T 5
62 4 -7

3.

B DN Oy W RN s

Referee: Li(kﬁﬂ{};u\ Scorekeeper:
{ T 2 ~ i

07/10/09 13:22:01



Women's Epee - Summer Nationals 2009 Div. 3 Women's Epéé*”Round 1

Page 3

Pool: 3 Round: 1 Strip:

37 P r

00:00:00 Time Out: 13:22:01
Name 1z 32 £ 5 6 7

Time In:

<

s TR TI

wﬁ”bdmashovetz,T}«ii} 3fWE QF?MEil,

23 72 41

S gj%
Vi GTNeilT, Ariel I 4 5]
2,

B’Ricketﬁs,ﬁbbiL gmw

Zl L6

5,

Toth,Melinda

72 Vb

Vil W s
o

15127

=
B
Bl

M%MWaliace Meggﬁ q

iJ I Y

,‘4'1\#1‘ 't' o
i

¢ w} ey

:
e & v .
¥, -ﬁWmﬁgg ‘

H

i

22075

PSRN ~%§niém<;s:j§“

Y ArAT AR

fﬁ Medard, C

>

6 Fencers | 7 Fencers
23—6\1-193“M““1 ay
-1 27E e L 4

4 Fencers 5 Fencers
T 2
2 —

Warnings

B A
2.574

~ Tas e W

gt RS

W N
I
R SR

ax‘wr&i\aa—'wmww}m—\
|

!
RO R O GO s W R s
Pl R U1 R DO Y W U7 DN w&
| 1
N WS U Ry W

Referee:

ok ég, . .' h?' Z N . . Q,’i’ ”:izf“
fﬁﬁwﬁw&jz ffyﬁﬁ&wﬁ%?ﬁﬁg Scorekeeper:
¢ f

07/10/09 13:22:01



Women's Epee - Summer Nationals 2002 Div. 3 Women's Epee Round 1 Page

Poolaj 4 Round: 1 Strip: 55%* K&ng¥@w§&¥%

Time In: OO:OO:Od. Time Out: 13:22:01
Name { i 2

%f?l Fraeman, A

m}z Weiss,Reng

“JQ Fosterfﬁglen M @%

/10 ggiﬁﬁ i

\vrid SchmiﬁﬁCar%%f%f(f‘ gg 1| B -y

: ] ?m“‘ ' P

/5 Stavisky,Katyas e idesls i, 3

| ¥ e s

v 6 Scroggins,C %l b* E% .
«7 Pierce,Emily A{;W*;J gg I
b o B E

Warnings

Referee:

Scorekeeper:

07/10/0% 13:22:



Women's Epee - Summer Nationals 2009 Div. 3 Women's Epee Round 1 Page b

PN
Pool: 5 Round: 1  Strip: 3@/ %\@3@;%
Time In: (00:00:00 Time Out: 13:22:01

Name T2 3 4 5 6 7 Vo T8 TR TI PL

_is&dbEE;émwkiémmm_m
j%.johnson,J ‘igb o

_ |z
%ﬁDunlap om%@h A §é§m

‘?\DeBusk Kate %fgj |E)|V%£§

St §

ﬂi%Rixon Jordan A.Mj{ EQEEL’
QJCrocker Kelseyyﬁf,il%‘ﬁu

jfTroyanski K ﬁ%fy%Lﬁjﬁi»QD Tw?

4 Fencers 5 Fencers 6 Fen%/;s Warnings

1—4;1—2;"-—2;‘3—6 O
2 - 3 : 3~ 4 : ; Cﬂédfﬁmvﬁ
SN zfgym; 2w v
3 - 4 5 - 4
1 -2 1 - 3

2 - 5

4 - 1

2 -5

4 - 2
Referee:

07/10/09 13:22:01



Women's Epee - Summer Naticonals 200% Div. 3 Women'g Epee Round 1 Page 6

Pool: 6 Round: 1 Strip: ifﬁ) LQ%%ww%mxwww

Time In: CO:00:00 Time QOut: 13:22:01
Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 vV TS5 TR TI PL

Ay Bing e

3.

~4 Fowler,Kaitlyr¢

o . £
5 Delucia, Lauren, R. ;
‘ i o }
w6 Fabio,Siobhan M_ .0 | |

7 Ford,Cristina %@

4 Fencers|5 Fencers ~6 Fencers |
S e PR S
B tge ﬁy ,

Warnings

]
s

W

I
By Wb O IR oy L0 e

‘‘‘‘
e

! kS
MU G W, ()

./ R A
Referee: iromsmal ) (0 £ & 27 2y Scorekeeper:

G7/10/09 13:22:01



Women's FEpee - Summer Natiocnals 2008 Div. 3 Women's Epee Round 1 Page 7

Pool: 7 Round: 1 Strip: g?g ‘\Y\_t‘;}{;}“{’%’:‘?‘ £,
Time In: 00:00:00 Time Out: 13:22:01
Name 3 4 5 8 vV TS TR TI PL

\/1 Thomas, C (N

ey

&
B di Ny
SUE

o

Fegg,
] {

V5 Morris,C g

\’{6 Chu, Deborah Sf\”

e ; 43
v Rubensteln S |z V‘: .

gﬁ

4 Feﬁcers 5 Fencers 6 Fencers Warnings

e S R i e
2 -3 , 3-4 4 -5 5 -
1 -3 5 - 1 2 - 3 3 -
2 - 4 2 = 3 | Be——f 6 -
3 - 4 5 -4 3 -1
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